Race Date
November 08, 2014

Overall

1
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Name
Reilly Boyer
Cheyanne Stock
Abby McBride
Paris Andre
Jessica Cummins
Isabella Anderson

2014 AAU Dilstrict XC Race 3
Overall Finish List

9 & 10 years old

Team
Calumet Region
Calumet Region
Calumet Region
Indy Racers
Calumet Region
Calumet Region

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend

1915
1953
1942
1906
1920
1903

10
9
10
10
9
9

F
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Female

Pace

6:39/M
7:36/M
7:46/M
7:56/M
9:12/M
9:34/M

11/08/2014 02:08:35



Race Date
November 08, 2014

Overall

1
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Name
Miller Knestrict
Jonathon Williams
Luke Stento
Reece Knestrict
Trevor Polaski
Issac Cisneros
Eli Gilliana

2014 AAU Dilstrict XC Race 3
Overall Finish List

Team
Calumet Region

Calumet Region
Calumet Region
Calumet Region
Calumet Region
Calumet Region

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

9 & 10 years old

Bib No Age Gend

1936
1960
1889
1937
1945
1919
1931

9
9
10
10
9
9
10

M
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Male
Time Pace
12:44.6 6:51/M
13:21.9 7:11/M
14:25.5 7:45/M
14:40.3 7:53/M
14:54.3 8:01/M
15:00.4 8:04/M
18:04.8 9:43/M

11/08/2014 02:08:35



